SOUTHERN AFRICA
POWER TOOLS CATALOGUE
C
M
Y
CM
MY
CY

end user comfort
• Kitbox for safe storage of power tool and all accessories
Voltage 18 V
Battery Capacity 1 Ah
Max Torque 25 Nm
No Load Speed 0-450/0-1350 rpm
Beats per Minute 6508/20250 bpm
Chuck Capacity 10 mm
Max. Drilling Capacity
Wood 25 mm
Metal 10 mm
Masonry 10 mm
Weight 1.9 kg
Standard Equipment
2 Batteries, 3hr Charger, Kitbox, Screwdriver bit
STDC18HBK  18V Ni-Cad Compact Percussion Drill
10mm
25mm
10mm
10mm

recharging
• 22 adjustable torque setting for perfect screwdriving into a variety
of materials with different screw sizes
• 2 Speed motor covers all applications into masonry, wood and metal
• Compact 13mm single sleeve keyless metal chuck with automatic
spindle lock for quick and easy bit change with one hand
• Ergonomic handle and rubber over mould to provide maximum
end user comfort
• Battery gauge indicates remaining power for better work planning
• LED light for improved visibility
• Steel belt clip and magnetic bit holder
• Kitbox for safe storage of power tool and all accessories
Standard Equipment
2 Batteries, 1hr Charger, Belt clip
Magnetic strip, Kitbox
STDC18LHBK  18V Li-Ion Percussion Drill
13mm
38mm
13mm
13mm

• Lock-on button for one hand control and user safety
• Rubber grips for maximum user comfort
• Key holder to securely maintain chuck key
Power Input 550 W
Chuck Capacity 1,5-10 mm
Max Torque 20 Nm
No Load Speed 0-2800 rpm
Beats per Minute 0-47600 bpm
Max. Drilling Capacity
Wood 25 mm
Steel 10 mm
Masonry 13 mm
Weight 1.61 kg
Standard Equipment
Chuck key
STDH5510  550W 10mm Percussion Drill
• Durable chuck prevents bit loosening during operation
• Adjustable variable speed dial allows to pre-set speeds for more
control
• Powerful motor for excellent performance and long durability
• Ergonomic hold curve for easy one hand operation
• Reverse function for convenient screw driving
• Lock-on button for one hand control and user safety
• Integrated belt clip allows tool to be carried while freeing up both
hands
• Key holder to securely maintain chuck key
Power Input 550 W
Chuck Capacity 1,5-10 mm
Max Torque 14 Nm
No Load Speed 0-2800 rpm
Max. Drilling Capacity
Wood 25 mm
 Steel 10 mm
Weight 1.55 kg
Standard Equipment
Chuck key
STDR5510 550W 10mm Rotary Drill
1.5-10mm
25mm
10mm
0-2800/min

• Rubber grips for maximum user comfort
• Depth guide for making correct  measurement
• Side handle to provide additional control
Power Input 650 W
Chuck Capacity 1,5-13 mm
Max Torque 20 Nm
No Load Speed 0-2800 rpm
Beats per Minute 0-47600 bpm
Max. Drilling Capacity
Wood 30 mm
Steel 13 mm
Masonry 16 mm
Weight 1.75 kg
Standard Equipment
Chuck key, Depth guide, Side handle
STDH6513 650W 13mm Percussion Drill
30mm
13mm
16mm
1.5-13mm0-2800/min

CMY
K
Page 10 to 13.pdf   2   2015/08/25   8:05 AM
• Hammer action for drilling into brick and masonry
• Durable chuck prevents bit loosening during operation
• Durable metal gear housing for a long life
• Adjustable variable speed dial control with forward and reverse
mode to suit different materials and applications
• High working ef�ciency due to excellent rotary and impact speed
• Lock-on button for one hand control and user safety
• Rubber grips for maximum user comfort
• Side handle to provide additional stability control
• Depth guide for drilling accurate pre-determined depths
• Kitbox for safe storage of power tool and all accessories Standard Equipment
Chuck key , Depth guide, Side handle, Kitbox
STDH7213K 720W 13mm Percussion Drill
Power Input 720 W
Chuck Capacity 1,5-13 mm
Max Torque 22 Nm
No Load Speed 0-3000 rpm

Weight 3 kg
Standard Equipment
Depth guide, Side handle, Kitbox
Power Input 800 W
No Load Speed 0-1050 rpm
Beats per Minute 0-5200 bpm
Impact Energy 2.7 J
Tool Holder SDS-Plus
Max. Drilling Capacity
Wood 30 mm
Metal 13 mm
Concrete 26 mm
Weight 3.3 kg
Standard Equipment
Depth guide, Side handle, Dust cover, Kitbox
STHR202K  20mm 620W 2 Mode SDS-Plus Hammer
• Ideal for drilling anchor and �xing holes into concrete and masonry  up
to 22mm in diameter
• 3 Modes: Rotary drilling, hammer drilling and chiseling mode for all
job-site applications
• Safety clutch eliminates sudden high-torque reaction should the bit jam
• Electronic variable speed for total control in any application
• Ergonomic rubber grip handle for improved comfort in long duration
usage
• Rounded ergonomic industrial design allows easy and comfortable
handling in any application
• Large 2 �nger switch for long duration fatigue free usage
• Side handle for easy 2 hand operation
• Depth guide for drilling accurate pre-determined depths
• Heavy duty type kitbox for safe storage under job-side conditions
STHR223K  22mm 720W 3 Mode SDS-Plus Hammer
• Ideal for drilling anchor and �xing holes into concrete and masonry  up
to 26mm in diameter
• 3 Modes: Rotary drilling, hammer drilling and chiseling mode for all
job-site applications
• Safety clutch eliminates sudden high-torque reaction should the bit jam
• Electronic variable speed for total control in any application
• Ergonomic rubber grip handle for improved comfort in long duration
usage
• Rounded ergonomic industrial design allows easy and comfortable
handling in any application
• Large 2 �nger switch for long duration fatigue free usage
• Side handle for easy 2 hand operation
• Depth guide for drilling accurate pre-determined depths
• Heavy duty type kitbox for safe storage under job-side conditions
STHR263K  26mm 800W 3 Mode SDS-Plus Hammer
30000/min 0-1250/min
0-3900/bpm
2 MODE
25mm

1 Chisel, Side handle, Grease cap opener,
Kitbox
STHR272KS  26mm 850W 2 Mode L-Shape SDS-Plus Hammer
• Ideal for drilling anchor and �xing holes into concrete and masonry up to
32mm in diameter
• 3 Modes: Rotary drilling, hammer drilling and chiseling mode for all job-site
applications
• Safety clutch eliminates sudden high-torque reaction should the bit jam
• Electronic variable speed for total control in any application
• Ergonomic rubber grip handle for improved comfort in long duration usage
• L-Shape design provides compact and slim line tool to maximise control
• Large 2 �nger switch for long duration fatigue free usage
• Service and brush wear indicators identifying brush replacement and service need
• Carbon brush access caps for easy access and quick change
• Heavy duty type kitbox for safe storage under job-side conditions
STHR323K  32mm 1250W 3 Mode L-Shape SDS-Plus Hammer
• SDS Max chuck suitable for most common accessories
• Class-leading 1010W motor delivers outstanding performance for light
demolition, surface preparation or chiseling
• Ergonomic and compact design maximises control and offers easy access to

STSP125W  1320W 125mm Tile Cutter
13500/min 125mm 3.1kg
• Powerful and durable 1600 Watt motor delivers outstanding concrete
breaking performance for all heavy demolition applications
• Ergonomic line design ensures user comfort during any application
• Large hammer mechanism delivers maximum durability and excellent
concrete breaking performance
• Rubber grip handle improve user comfort lowering fatigue during extended use
• 360 Degree side handle maintains user comfort in any application
• Electronic variable speed and impact control dial for total control with
smaller bits and light material
• Service indicator identifying brush replacement and service need
• ON/OFF rocker switch for hassle-free continuous usage
• Soft start feature ensures accurate clean breaking without chisel walking
• Heavy duty type kit box for safe storage under job-site conditions
STHM10K  10kg SDS-Max Demolition Hammer
Power Input 1600 W
Beats per Minute 900-1890 bpm
Impact Energy 5-25 J
Tool Holder SDS-Max

Standard Equipment
Protective guard, Inner and outer disc �anges,
Side handle, Spanner
• Powerful motor for carrying out a large variety of cutting and
grinding tasks
• Compact housing shape design allows comfortable gripping
resulting in superior ergonomics
• Long endurance by high quality commutator and durable carbon
brush
• Spindle lock for quick and easy change of accessories
• Spiral bevel gears provide less vibration, lower noise level and
longer life span
• Burst proof guard ensures maximum user safety
• On/Off slide switch for one hand control and user safety
• Optimized air vents for best cooling
STGS7115  710W 115mm Small Angle Grinder
POWER TOOLS CATALOGUE
18
STGL2023  2000W 230mm Large Angle Grinder
• Powerful motor for carrying out a large variety of cutting and
grinding tasks
• Compact housing shape design allows comfortable gripping
resulting in superior ergonomics
• Long endurance by high quality commutator and durable carbon
brush
• Spindle lock for quick and easy change of accessories
• Spiral bevel gears provide less vibration, lower noise level and
longer life span
• Burst proof guard ensures maximum user safety
• On/Off slide switch for one hand control and user safety
• Optimized air vents for best cooling
STGS9115  900W 115mm Small Angle Grinder
Power Input 900 W
No Load Speed 11000 rpm
Max. Disc Diameter 115 mm
Spindle Thread M14

C
M
Y
CM
MY
CY
CMY
K
Page 18 to 21.pdf   2   2015/08/24   6:04 PM
19
• Powerful motor designed for professional applications
• Two step safety switch prevents accidental starts
• Multi-angle rotation gear box allows for ideal balance in surface
and edge grinding applications
• Spindle lock for quick and easy change of accessories
STGL2223  2200W 230mm Large Angle Grinder
Power Input 2200 W
No Load Speed 6500 rpm
Max. Disc Diameter 230 mm
Spindle Thread M14